
Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Christoffer

Linesmen

RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

NORD, Andreas

2015-09-24 22:01:24Game No. 038

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-09-24 19:00 at Be-Ge Hockey Center

IK Oskarshamn - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

2 - 1 (0-1, 2-0, 0-0)
21:06

Final Score

18:59Start time:

End time:

IK Oskarshamn - IF Björklöven

1st period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

7437 +-

7437 +-

1539 +-

2637 -+

2839 -+

9039 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

IKO IFB

Neutral zone

7439 -+

1516 -+

1578 -+

1578 +-

1 / 25%3 / 75%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO IFB

616 -+

2678 -+

616 -+

639 +-

2637 -+

4 / 80% 1 / 20%

1st period Totals

IFBIKO

9 /  60% 6 /  40%

2nd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

1516 +-

7439 -+

7437 +-

1539 +-

7416 -+

3 / 60%2 / 40%

IKO IFB

Neutral zone

7439 +-

2637 +-

2637 -+

1516 -+

678 +-

1537 -+

7478 +-

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO IFB

678 -+

1539 -+

7439 +-

662 +-

1568 +-

7439 -+

3 / 50% 3 / 50%

2nd period Totals

IFBIKO

8 /  44% 10 /  56%

3rd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

1516 -+

7437 -+

1539 -+

616 -+

7439 +-

1516 -+

1537 +-

639 -+

7439 -+

2439 -+

1516 +-

616 +-

4 / 33,3%8 / 66,7%

IKO IFB

Neutral zone

7439 +-

1539 +-

2 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO IFB

1016 -+

1537 -+

1537 +-

2 / 66,7% 1 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

IFBIKO

10 /  59% 7 /  41%



Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Christoffer

Linesmen

RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

NORD, Andreas

2015-09-24 22:01:28Game No. 038

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-09-24 19:00 at Be-Ge Hockey Center

IK Oskarshamn - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IF Björklöven

6 10 15 24 26 28 74No. 90 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-04-23-1 1-0 0-016 1-0 0-0 12
9
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1-0 0-02-31-1 0-0 1-039 4-4 0-1 18
9
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11%
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33%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-062 0-0 0-0 1
0
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0-0 0-00-10-0 0-0 0-068 0-0 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 1-01-11-1 0-0 0-078 0-1 0-0 6
3

50%
2
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1

17%
0

0%

Total 1 5189 1 14 501 1
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